附件1：

河南省文物局2023年统一考试录用公务员

面试人员名单

	报考单位
	职位代码
	准考证号
	姓名
	总成绩
	排名

	河南省

文物局
	30077011
	30301132107
	张露馨
	72.2
	1

	
	
	30318084729
	代磊磊
	72.05
	2

	
	
	30310022220
	李鹤
	68.95
	3

	
	30077031
	30301067618
	孔祥龙
	67.9
	1

	
	
	30318084904
	周蕾
	66.85
	2

	
	
	30301021308
	朱文丽
	65.8
	3

	
	30077041
	30301043530
	孙瑞
	67.45
	1

	
	
	30301052828
	王存枭
	66.45
	2

	
	
	30301232501
	游亚帅
	65.1
	3

	
	
	30318084910
	席鑫
	64.15
	4

	
	
	30301280528
	吕璐瑶
	63.95
	5

	
	
	30308013906
	王奥
	63.9
	6

	
	30077051
	30306032926
	吕科
	71.4
	1

	
	
	30301050513
	马希辉
	67.3
	2

	
	
	30318084916
	黄思雨
	66.85
	3


